

CNR No :- MHSI100000332024



Regular Civil Suit No. 08 of 2024
Order Below EXH. 19 (Address memo Def. No. 1)

Seen and filed.

A handwritten signature in blue ink, appearing to read 'Y. P. Bavkar', with a date '27/2/24' written below it.

(Y. P. Bavkar)

Civil Judge (Junior Division),
Dodamarg.

Place : Dodamarg.

Date : 27/02/2024.