

CNR No :- MHSI100000332024



Regular Civil Suit No. 08 of 2024

Order Below EXH. 20 (Appln. Time to file say and WS)

Granted till next date.

A handwritten signature in blue ink, appearing to read 'Y. P. Bavkar', written over a horizontal line.

(Y. P. Bavkar)

Civil Judge (Junior Division),
Dodamarg.

Place : Dodamarg.

Date : 27/02/2024.