

CNR No :- MHSI100000332024



Regular Civil Suit No. 08 of 2024

Order Below EXH. 26 (T.I. Continuation)

Considering the reason mentioned in the application,
order passed below EXH 05 is continued till next date.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 30/03/2024.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (Junior Division),
Dodamarg.