

CNR No :- MHSI100000332024



Regular Civil Suit No. 08 of 2024

Order Below EXH. 29

Say has been filed by online mode. Its reflected in the system that the say has filed on 03.04.2024. However, the document cannot be open despite trying repeatedly. There appears some technical issue and accordingly in the interest of justice the status quo is continue till next date.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 12/06/2024.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (J.D.),
Dodamarg.