

Regular Civil Suit No. 08/2024

Order Below Exhibit – 37

Chief-examination Affidavit of Plaintiff's Witness
No.1, **Sandip Atmaram Korgaonkar**, is filed on behalf of the
plaintiff. Read and recorded.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 16/01/2026.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (Junior Division),
Dodamarg.