

Regular Civil Suit No. 08/2024

Order Below Exhibit – 38

(Adjournment application filed by plaintiff)

Granted till next date.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 16/01/2026.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (Junior Division),
Dodamarg.